
 
NO SET UP 

FEE. 
EXTRA 

ARTWORK 
@R240.00
PER HOUR 

PRICES QUOTED per running meter up to1.6m print width – Add R10.00 for 1.8m print width 
SET UP FEE No set up fee if artwork is ready for printing. 
ADDITIONAL ART WORK IF APPLICABLE @ R240.00 per hour (for any extra work) 
ARTWORK IN RGB COLOUR PROFILE high resolution jpeg / pdf / tiff or vector format. 

- Our products are water-based, solvent-free, and environmentally friendly. 
- Pigment printing may or may not fade overtime, depending on fabric quality and wash-care 
- Avoid strong detergents, hard spin, over-dye, bleach, hot or industrial wash. 
- Clients are reliable for their own wash and quality testing of products prior to production. 
- Allowance must be calculated for fabric and or design shrinkage, depending on fabric. 
- Fabric supplied should be PFP (prepared for printing), open width, fluff free with flat selvedge. 
- Delivery is not of the essence of the agreement and any date given is approximate only. 
- No claims will be accepted that exceeds the printing costs of goods. 

For queries contact Remo Gorlei at remo@imaterial.co.za 
 

ALL TRADING SUBJECT TO IMATERIAL TEXTILE PRINTERS CC.TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

TEXTILE COATING & FINISHING  PRICELIST      **done at our in-house facility 
 

DESCRIPTION 
 

1 - 30m 
 

31 m+ 

IMAGUARD - Water-repellent. Outdoor furniture, tablecloths, aprons R30 R25 

IMACOAT 25% SOFT - Improves fastness and pile. Scatters, bags R40 R30 

IMACOAT 25% HARD - Stiffener, improves fastness. Bags, canvas, shoes. R40 R30 

IMACOAT  6 -13% - Improves fastness & dry rub. Fashion, bags, tablecloths R30 R25 

IMAFIREGUARD  - Fire resistant (non permanent). Curtains. R70 R62 

IMASOFT - fabric softener, improves dry rub. Fashion, decor, scarves R28 R20 

IMAREACT- Fixing of overdye colour loss. For reactive dyed fabric R23 R18.50 

PRE-TREATMENT - Primer for digital printing. ON REQUEST 

POST-TREATMENT - Improves digital printing fastness. ON REQUEST 

STENTER - Print ink fabric cure and stabiliser. R6.95 R6.95 

 

 

COATINGS 
FOR 

OUTDOOR 
FABRICS 

AVAILABLE 
ON 

REQUEST 

 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

imaterial 
digital & rotary printers 

Address 39, 11th Avenue, Maitland 7405 
Telephone  (021) 593 3110 
Email  info@imaterial.co.za 
website  www.imaterial.co.za 

Fashion & home decor 

Fabric printing experts 

MARCH 2019 

 
NO        

MINIMUM 
NO 

MAXIMUM 
ORDER 

 

DIGITAL 
PRINT WIDTH 

UP TO 1.8 
METERS 

 
ALL 

PRODUCTS 
ENVIRO 

FRIENDLY 

 

 
STUDENT 

DISCOUNTS 
APPLY 

 
NO LIMIT TO 

DESIGNS 
PATTERNS 

OR COLOUR 
GAMUT 

 

 
100 MTS PLUS 

SPECIAL 
PRICES ON 
REQUEST 

DIGITAL PIGMENT FABRIC PRINTING PRICELIST       **per linear meter excl. 15% vat 

     Ink 
coverage 

 

 Ink shade 
 

1-5m 
 

6-20m 
 

21-50m 
 

    51-100m 
,, 

     101+m 

  1-30%  Med-dark R260.00 R220.00 R180.00 R150.00 ON REQUEST 

 
   Pastel R260.00 R200.00 R170.00 R140.00 ON REQUEST 

 

 31-90% 
 

 Med-dark 
 

R260.00 
 

R230.00 
 

R190.00 
 

R160.00 ON REQUEST 

  

   Pastel 
 

R260.00 
 

R220.00 
 

R180.00 
 

R150.00 
ON REQUEST 

 

91-100% 
 

 Med-dark 
 

R260.00 
 

R240.00 
 

R200.00 
 

R170.00 
ON REQUEST 

  

   Pastel 
 

R260.00 
 

R230.00 
 

R190.00 
 

R160.00 
ON REQUEST 

 
 

 

 
BULK ORDER 

DISCOUNT 
PRICES 

AVAILABLE 

 

OUR NEW 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENSURES 
BRIGHTER 

COLOURS & 
DEEPER 
BLACKS 

mailto:remo@imaterial.co.za
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